Dimensions in millimeters, weights in kilograms. Subject to changes in images, dimensions and description. Placement, installation and use in accordance with our regulations.
type
 Freedrain®
Ø
mm.
B.I.L.
mm.
X

mm.
A
mm.
B
mm.
openings
angle
pda
mm.
chemical
anchors
approx.
weight
670.ATK.0100A Ø  99 70 250  385 270 ± 425 126 130 ± 78° Ø 220 M8x110 (4x) ±5 kg.
670.ATK.0125A Ø 117 88 300 430 295 ± 490 150 130 ± 78° Ø 270 M8x110 (5x) ±5 kg.
670.ATK.0150A Ø 152 70 300 430 330 ± 520 150 130 ± 78° Ø 270 M8x110 (5x) ±6 kg.
670.ATK.0200A Ø 188 70 340 470 345 ± 420 170 130 ± 78° Ø 310 M8x110 (6x) ±7 kg.
670.ATK.0250A Ø 235 70 390 520 360 ± 625 195 130 ± 78° Ø 360 M8x110 (6x) ±9 kg.
670.ATK.0300A Ø 300 70 440 570 385 ± 695 220 130 ± 78° Ø 410 M8x110 (6x) ±11 kg.
670.ATK.0400A Ø 400 70 540 675 405 ± 620 270 130 ± 78° Ø 510 M8x110 (8x) ±17 kg.
 1
7
/0
8

mm.
Z2
mm.
A
mm.
B
mm.
opening
angle
pda
mm.
chemical
anchors
approx.
weight
670.ATK.0500A Ø   500 75 650 750 430 ±  880 325 378 ± 78° Ø 620 M8x110 (10x) ±25 kg.
670.ATK.0600A Ø   600 75 750 850 455 ±  980 375 378 ± 78° Ø 720 M8x110 (12x) ±32 kg.
670.ATK.0700A Ø   700 75 850 970 480 ± 1085 425 398 ± 78° Ø 820 M8x110 (14x) ±45 kg.
670.ATK.0800A Ø   800 75 950 1070 500 ± 1185 475 418 ± 78° Ø 920 M8x110 (16x) ±55 kg.
670.ATK.0900A Ø   900 75 1050 1165 530 ± 1305 525 438 ± 78° Ø 1020 M8x110 (18x) ±70 kg.
670.ATK.1000A Ø 1000 75 1150 1270 555 ± 1380 575 458 ± 78° Ø 1120 M8x110 (20x) ±86 kg.
A
B.I.L.
Ø
Y

mm.
Z2
mm.
A
mm.
B
mm.
opening
angle
pda
mm.
chemical
anchors
approx.
weight
670.ATK.1100A Ø 1100 100 1300 1480 580 ± 1500 650 605 ± 80° 1250 M8 x 110 (22x) ±105 kg.
670.ATK.1200A Ø 1200 100 1400 1550 670 ± 1675 700 645 ± 80° 1350 M8 x 110 (24x) ±128 kg.
670.ATK.1300A Ø 1300 100 1500 1650 700 ± 1780 750 695 ± 80° 1450 M10x130 (24x) ±170 kg.
670.ATK.1400A Ø 1400 100 1600 1740 700 ± 1850 800 745 ± 80° 1550 M10x130 (24x) ±185 kg.
670.ATK.1500A Ø 1500 100 1700 1860 720 ± 1965 850 795 ± 80° 1650 M10x130 (28x) ±200 kg.
670.ATK.1600A Ø 1600 100 1800 1980 755 ± 2060 900 845 ± 80° 1750 M10x130 (28x) ±235 kg.
670.ATK.1800A Ø 1800 100 2000 2190 860 ± 2280 1000 945 ± 80° 1950 M10x130 (32x) ±310 kg.
670.ATK.2000A Ø 2000 100 2200 2380 950 ± 2530 1100 1045 ± 80° 2150 M10x130 (34x) ±385 kg.
X
B
ca
pda